May 17, 2018 — 8:30 to 10:30 AM

(registration 8 AM)

Storm Water Training For Small Project Plan Processing/Design And “Hydrology 101”
This session will provide a general overview of the county storm water plan, (Act 167)

and requirements for plan processing at the municipal level.

Presenter: Ed Fisher, Light-Heigel

Location: Hampden Township, 230 S. Sporting Hill Road, Mechanicsburg

SIGN IN SHEET
Muni/Organization Name Email Signature
East Pennsboro Ed Myers emyers@eastpennsboro.net
Township
Hampden Township William Gralski | wgralski@hampdentownship.us
Hanover Borough Falyn fmorningstar@hanoverborough.pa.gov 7 ﬂw

Morningstar

Highspire Borough

Randy Kreider

rkreider@highspire.org

AL

Cody Lyons

rkreider@highspire.org

Lemoyne Borough

Timothy Davis

tdavis@lemoynepa.com

James Fair

jfair@lemoynepa.com

Cindy Foster

cfoster@lemoynepa.com

Kasha Griva kgriva@lemoynepa.com \ ~
Mosfo ] - JPiv—~
Londonderry Township | Anna Ellis terb@londonderrypa.org
Tyler Erb terb@londonderrypa.org

Lower Allen Township

Rebecca Davis

rdavis@latwp.org

Lower Paxton Randy Allen rallen@lowerpaxton-pa.gov

Township @/\—/_\/D
Lower Swatara Ann Hursh ahursh@lowerswatara.org m ; M
Township : ,

Paxtang Borough Max Shradley mshradley @rettew.com UNABLE TO ATTEND

Royalton Borough

Joe Corsnitz

royaltonjoe@gmail.com

Gary Givler

royaltonhighwaydept. @comcast.net

Silver Spring Township

Chris Guarino

cguarino@sstwp.org

Kelly Kurtas

kkurtas@sstwp.org
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